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GO-1ES202G & —H A K Mg w30 g oZ A ek &, B E 2 4~ 10/100/1000M AK FW ¥ o f= 2 A9k SFP 2o, B F
ITURGENLSEEIRRSE. PHE. BAE. LRSS ELMMNZI ALK, £ o AKX R agEHmERRMEE 100 Kt K
E 550 K (SHEHRLF) R 120 N2 (A RL). K&K A DIN FH X4 A M hm i, DCIRERTAMAN, IPA0 B4 54, -407+85
CRIMRE, HRESHEZLEFRET (iR, KE. Hd, BETHE) Kifae., TH. 4EMN,

1. 2ANF 9k SFP £ 2 4= 2 A 10/100/1000M £ i & o, 6. WIRHMA: DC (9736V) ERTAR L.
o X H a4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X). 7. IPA0 47 % R, DIN FHXZEMETAHREHE.
2, ARAERIAERTAAHHE I Ko 8. A, LR BiLits
3. X B MAC it B F I IAe, A LA, 9. iR IAEEE-40°CT+85°C.
4. %4 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x A k45 K 7 Ko 10, REGEFERH, TRKRYFEAEERGHIR,

5, A T X FH#4E IEEE802. 3x iz it (Flow control),

FI LA KT REHF EiAIE A (Back—pressure flow control),
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Ko AKFED:

e ko: 2ASFP T, %45 1000Mbps (IL/H 4F) * 2/~ 10/100/1000Base~TX # 2 RJ45 3 o

« ik K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm * #4477 : |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

* RiEkHE: > -12dB IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEE802.3x iizshft
b4 (£4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K e £ 120Km) o WIAA: BHER

TAEF A « HHAE: 106bps

s Wik: DC(9736V) MR T AMAN, RIBMRY, THREY o MAC 3% K v: 4K, B#%3)

© it < 50 o B KiEE: 7 5Mpps

cwRED: REREHT AR

e T/BE: -40°C ~ +85C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

e T o
Wi —45°C +85°C * EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) % 4 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
c AAXTIRE: 0 ~ 95%, LEL

ARk A R ~F

e ZE R~ FEREHKE (mm) 37 X 137 X 86

EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %2 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %% 5

* & I1EC60068-2-27

* A TF%: IEC60068-2-32

* E#: |EC60068-2-6

* & ¥ 7 X DIN Tak X
s BAPF S IPA0 B R, RR ALt

* MTBF: 100000h
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GQ-1G-SD1310-20 F IR B AEELF LC S 1310nm, 20KM
GG-16-SS1310-20 FIRBAEBE LT LC JE O 1310nm, 20KM
GQ-1ES2026G GO-16-SS$1550D-20 FIRBAZEBLF LC S 1550nm, 20KM, -40~+85°C

GQ-1G-SS1310D-40 FIkBEAREBELT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
GG-16-SS1550D-40 Tk A& 4T LC O 1550nm, 40KM

HE B TRESSY, WRREN;



